

# John T. Dunlap Partner

jdunlap@foley.com

Milwaukee 414.297.5020





John T. Dunlap is a partner and business lawyer with Foley & Lardner LLP, where he assists clients in many industries with a broad range of commercial, transactional, and financial matters. He works extensively with clients in the energy industry, counseling utility companies, developers, and investors in the development, sale, and acquisition of both traditional and renewable energy facilities. He also advises clients involved in the financing of energy facilities, including tax equity financing. He is a member of the Finance & Financial Institutions and Transactional & Securities Practices and the firm's Energy Industry Team.

## Awards and Recognition

■ In 2014, *The Legal 500* recognized Mr. Dunlap for his work in the area of renewable/alternative energy.

### **Sectors**

- Energy
- Energy Transition
- Hydrogen
- Renewables

#### **Practice Areas**

- Corporate
- Federal & State Energy Regulatory
- Finance
- Financial Institutions
- Mergers & Acquisitions
- Transactions

#### Education

■ Indiana University Maurer School of Law (J.D., magna cum laude, 2009)

Foley & Lardner LLP John T. Dunlap | 1



- Order of the Coif
- Managing Editor, Indiana Law Journal
- Sherman Minton Moot Court competition
- University of Iowa (B.A., 2004)
  - English
  - Journalism

# **Admissions**

■ Wisconsin

Foley & Lardner LLP John T. Dunlap | 2